FACILITY/SERVICE

FEE

Daughtry Field Baseball/Softball Field

$20.00 per hour

Field Lights

$10.00 per hour

Field Preparation

$20.00

Carver Cultural Center Gymnasium

$30.00 per hour

Historic Depot Civic Center

$300 Deposit (Refundable Upon Satisfactory
Inspection After Event) $200.00 Flat Rate For Up to
Five (5) Hours

Police Officer (if required)

$20.00 per hour

Parks and Recreation Staff (if required)

$20.00 per hour

'Westbrook Park Picnic Shelter

PARK RESERVATIONS MUST BE MADE NO
LATER THAN 4PM THE THURSDAY BEFORE
YOUR WEEKEND REQUEST DATE

Free if you live within the 28365 zip code
$35 if you live outside the 28365 zip code
$50 if your group is 50 or more people
PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED BY 4PM THE
THURSDAY BEFORE YOUR RESERVATION OR
THE RESERVATION WILL BE CANCELLED




